Australian Railroad Colours for use in Trainz

These colors are meant as a guide only and may not be suitable for all situations.

Colour Sample Company

Australian National Green
Australian National Yellow

Commonwealth Maroon

Commonwealth Silver
EMU Bay Rwy Blue
EMU Bay Rwy Gold

EMU Bay Rwy Light Blue
New South Wales Tuscan
Tasrail Black (ATN)
Tasrail Green
Tasrail Maroon
Tasrail White
Tasrail Yellow (ATN)
Tasrail Yellow
TGR Black
TGR Cream
TGR Engine Red

TGR Railcar Red

TGR Yellow

Victorian Locomotive Yellow

RGB Index

053.101.063
239.209.013
086.041.036
168.170.169
064.101.189
173.145.010
142.188.204
074.042.031
029.023.025
052.102.051
203.051.066
237.231.219
225.211.040
216.177.058
022.041.048
210.203.096
185.032.037
165.023.019
218.172.061

214.190.080

Hex Code

#35653f
#efd10d
#562924
#a8aaad
#4065bd
#ad910a
#8ebccc
#4a2alf
#1d1719
#346633
#cb3342
#ede7db
#e1d328
#d8b13a
#162930
#d2ch60
#b92025
#a51713
#daac3d

#d6be50



Victorian Passenger Car Red 154.046.036 #9a2e24

Victorian Wagon Red 131.058.043 #833a2b
Victorian Wagon Yellow 231.193.070 #e7c146
Victorian Railway Blue 026.033.058 #1a213a
V/Line Green 015.073.000 #0f4900
V/Line Grey 110.111.106 #6e6f6a
V/Line Orange 220.099.052 #dc6334

Colour Sample Disclaimer

Due to the many variations in monitors and browsers, color samples can and will vary to
some degree in appearance on different monitors. Computer monitors are not all calibrated
equally and color reproduction on the Internet is not precise. Since it is not possible to
guarantee my online colors will look the same on all computers, | do not guarantee that what
you see accurately portrays the color of the actual railroad company. | have done my very
best to make sure these samples are as close to the original as possible, but | cannot guarantee
that what you see is an exact sample.

Please note :

The RGB Index codes | have used to produce these samples originally came from the now
defunct Phil Campbell website “World of Trainz”. That said Phil never provided the Hex
Codes as | have, so once again, while I have done my very best to make sure these codes are
as accurate as possible, I cannot guarantee that they are 100% error free.
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